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
8219 28W03

KEARNY 
2BR APT. 

HT/HW included. 
$1,650 + 1.5 Months 
security. See Super 6 
Woodland Ave. Apt. 1 

(201)892-8035
 for appointment. 

28W03

KEARNY 
1 BR APT. HT/HW 

included. $1,250/month. 
See Super 

654 Elm St, Kearny. 
Call Sofia after 3pm

(201)998-3516 
for appointment. 

  28W03

BELLEVILLE 
3 Rooms. Laundry facility 

on premise. Hardwood 
floors. From $1275 + 
Utilities. See Super 

Apartment 2 
61 Newcombe St. 

Belleville. 
 Call Joe (862)202-9210 

28W03

KEARNY Arlington Sec-
tion,  2nd fl. 4 family 
home. 1 BR. DR. LR. EIK.  
$1,400/month. H/HW in-
cluded. no pets/smoking. 
Available Dec 1st (201) 
998-7268 28WO3

KEARNY  One bedroom 
apartment for rent in 
Kearny. No pets. Available 
Dec 1st Please call 862 
485 2013 28W03

HARRISON 2 Bed-
room, Kitchen, LR, 2nd 
Floor Utilities Seperate. 
$1,600/mth 1 1/2 mth 
security. Call or Text after 
2 pm couple preferred. 
Walk to PATH. Call 973-
900-0486 28W03

Wanted Driver
/Warehouse, F/T - P/T 
mature individual for 
Foodservice CO. must 
posses good driving 

record. 
Salary plus Bonus 

Call 973-754-9775 
EXT 3000 

28W03

The 
Observer 

is not 
responsible

 for 
typographical 

errors. Credit for errors 
will not be granted after 

the next week’s
 publication. 

 $10 for
 minimal 
changes.

 No refunds once 
ad is taken 

and C.C charged.
Deadline for 
Classifieds 

Employment/
Business

Monday 12:00 PM 
All others 
Monday 

by 3:00 PM. 
E-mail Ads to 

classified@theobserver.
com.

KEARNY 1st fl. 3 BR’s, DR, 
EIK, Bathroom.3 closets + 
1 Pantry closet. $2100 + 
1 months security. Utili-
ties included. no pets/ 
smoking. Avl. Now (718) 
473-5040  28W03

N. NEWARK 4 room apt.  
private home 2nd fl. Close 
to NYC Transportation. 
Kitchen, LR, 1 BR plus of-
fice/computer room, no 
pets or laundry. Street 
parking only. Utilities in-
cluded. $1,200/month. 1 
month security. Avl. Janu-
ary 1st. References Re-
quired. For more info call 
Anthony (973) 485-6417  
or (862)755-3502 after 
6pm. 29W03

HARRISON Studio 
$1,000/month + 1 and 
1/2 month security, 
Utilities included HT/HW. 
Walk to PATH TRAIN. No 
pets/smoking. Available 
Dec 1st. Call (251) 509-
6766 after 5:30pm 29W03

NOW HIRING 
CHHA-RN 

Visiting Homemaker 
Service of Hudson 

County, Inc.
1919 Kennedy Blvd. 

North Bergen, NJ 
07047 P: (201) 656-

6001 
29W06

CUSTODIAN
 Part-Time.

 The Lyndhurst Public Library has an opening for 
a Part-Time Maintenance Engineer. Black Seal 
License is required.  Duties include cleaning
 and maintaining the Library building.  Light 

electrical, plumbing, and carpentry skills 
needed. Maximum 24 hours per week.
 Salary commensurate with experience.

Please send, fax, or email resume by 12/31 
to: Donna Romeo, Director

Lyndhurst Public Library 
355 Valley Brook Ave. Lyndhurst, NJ 07071

Fax: (862) 214-2845 romeo@lyndhurst.bccls.org 
29W06

KEARNY Renovated 2 
bedroom apartment for 
rent 2nd floor $1500 plus 
1 and 1/2 month secu-
rity utilities are separate 
available now No pets. 
(201)232-1768 29W03

HARRISON 3 Bedrooms, 
1 Bath Apartment on 2nd 
Floor in 3 Family Home. 
Parking. Central A/C.(No 
laundry. No smoking. No 
pets). $1,750 monthly 
rent plus $2,625 security. 
call or text (973)985-1818 
29W03

HARRISON
 2 Bedroom apartment 

located 1/2 mile from 
Harrison path station. 

Large living room, eat-in 
kitchen, full bathroom... 

Parking for 1 vehicle 
included. $1500 + 1 

months security. Come 
see! Please text Gerardo 

at 201-522-6969 
29W03

HARRISON 2nd Floor 
3 bedroom apartment, 
Kitchen, LR, DR, 2 bath-
rooms, Deck, Parking. No 
Pets No Smoking. Utilities 
Seperate. $2,000/mth 
plus 1 mth security. Avail-
able December (201)655-
8653 29W03

KEARNY 1 bedroom 3 
room apartment in great 
location. $1300/mth Util-
ities Seperate. 1 month 
security. Parking available. 
No Pets. Available Now. 
Credit Check. Single or 
couple preferred. Call be-
tween 10 am and 7 pm. 
(201)997-2341  29W03

KEARNY  Sunny 2 BD 
$1,450/mth on Kearny 
Ave. in Building. walk up.  
1.5 months security. Utili-
ties not included. Steps 
to bus stops.  No pets/
Smoking (973) 951-7385  
29W03

HARRISON

HARRISON 2nd FL, 3 
BR’S, DR, LR, Bath, EIK $ 
1,700 
+ 1 month security. 
Utilities separate , No 
smoking/ pets. Available 
December 1st.  Call 973-
336-5335 29W03

LYNDHURST  3 room 
apt. 2nd fl. just remod-
eled. 1 block to train & 
Bus. $1,650/month + 1 
months security. Avail-
able Now (201) 438-1987 
30W03

FULL TIME  ASSISTANT  HEALTH OFFICER 
needed in the Town of Kearny Health Department

Assists the Health Officer in planning, 
developing, coordinating and

directing the work programs of a municipal
 Health Department and in

directing the enforcement of public health
 laws within the

municipality. Registered Environmental Health
 Specialist license is required

Application available at www.kearnynj.org
30W03

FULL TIME SUPERVISING  
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPECIALIST 

needed in the Town of Kearny Health Department 
Under direction, supervises and performs the work 
involvedin conducting investigations and inspec-

tions, and in gatheringinformation for the purpose 
of identifying, evaluating,preventing, and eliminating 

environmental health hazards
Registered Environmental Health Specialis

 license is required
Application available at www.kearnynj.org

30W03

 
FULL TIME CHIEF REGISTERED  ENVIRONMENTAL 

HEALTH SPECIALIST,  PUBLIC HEALTH
needed in the Town of Kearny Health Department

Under direction, manages the Registered 
Environmental Health Specialist, Public Health pro-

gram and staff involved in the
enforcement of relevant public health laws within the 
concernedjurisdiction; conducts inspections, investi-

gations, andeducational outreach activities.
Application available at www.kearnynj.org

30W03

WAREHOUSE IN 
KEARNY NJ 

Packers, Sorters, 
Cutters $11/hr to 
start. Overtime On 

Saturdays if wanted. 
Call (201)998-8700

 30W03

NUTLEY 2nd Fl. 2 BR’S , 4 
rooms apt for rent. Move 
In condition  Large EIK, 
LR , HW floors, Washer 
and dryer, AC provided 
$1,700/ month plus 1 
1/2 month security, No 
pets, No smoking, Close 
to NY transportation. 
Call Tom 973-517-7517 
Leave a message 30W03

KEARNY Large 1 Bed-
room apartment on the 
third floor. Can be used as 
a two bedroom if needed. 
H/W floors throughout. 
Utilities not included. 
Close to path and train. 
Cats and small dogs OK. 
Available December 5th  
(201)618-5337 30W03

KEARNY 3rd floor apt on 
family house, 1 bedroom 
, 2 small rooms with clos-
ets, kitchen with marble 
top and new hard wood 
floors.No pets, $1.300 all 
utilities included, month 
and 1/2 security. Corner 
of Belleville turnpike and 
Forest st, Kearny NJ Avail-
able Jan 1st 2021 (862) 
237-8908 30W03

KEARNY 2 bedrooms, 
LR, kitchen. Utilities Sep-
erate Available Dec 1st 
(201)898-3044 30W03
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ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

N.ARLINGTON

Kevin’s Affordable 
Painting 

Sheetrocking, 
Plastering, Floors, 
Doors and more. 

Very neat and clean. 
You will be happy with 
our service and prices. 

Refrences available 
Senior Discounts

 Call for the best price 
(201) 565-6393. 

24W06

OFFICE CONDO
FOR SALE

HOME
IMPROVEMENT

Courageous 
Plumbing HVAC LLC 

LIC .#11103   
 • Air Conditioning  
• Hot Air Furnaces 

• Central Air, 
Humidifier,

UV Light, Duct 
Cleaning,Visa & 

Master Card, 
Finances offer with 
up to 24 payments, 

no interest 
(201) 206-4845

HEATING &
COOLING

LACA CORP  
 Paint * Powerwash*

 and More
 •Interior • Exterior •Free 

Estimates•Fully Insured
973-759-8869   
973-930-5002 

05W52

 FENIELLO
 CONTRACTING LLC. 

BASEMENT 
RENOVATIONS 

NO MORE WASTED 
SPACE. Baths, 

Kitchens, Decks 
Painting. 

All types of Home 
Improvement.

 Quality work. Fair 
prices Fully insured. 
Lic# 13vh03006100 

(201) 906-2422
 30W06

• Concrete 
• Brick work • Steps 

• Stone Walls 
 • Tiles 

• Painting  
• Sheetrock 

• Drywall • Plastering  
ALL types of 

Masonry 
Free Estimates 
(973) 943-2254

 26W06

New + Re-roofing
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
Please call Maria Silva at 
973-727-1032 for more 

information or
to take a tour

27W08

NORTH ARLINGTON  
1 Bedroom on 

2nd Floor supply own 
heat & electricity 

No Pets/No Smoking  
Available Jan 1st

 perfect for a single 
person or young couple 

background checked 
1 mo. security-$1,800. 

monthly rent - 
call: 201-997-4820

 29W03

JERSEY CITY 
Two adjacent office condos 
for sale on JFK Blvd. Smaller 
550 sq.ft., larger 630 sq.ft. 
Two full baths. In a 27 unit 
residential building, near a 
university. Great potential!

 Call 201-628-4071
 28W03

KEARNY Room for rent. 
Men preferred. No kitch-
en. We speak Spanish. 
Available Now (201)388-
2156 28W03

N.ARLINGTON 1st Fl. 1 
BR, near Transportation. 
$1300 + 1 1/5 months 
security. No smoking. One 
year lease. Available Dec 
1st. (973)838-1662  29W03

NORTH ARLINGTON
1 Bedroom 3 room apart-
ment in garden apartment 
complex. 2nd floor. $1450 
+ 1 month security. Credit 

Check.  H/HW included 
No Pets/Smoking.  Single 

or couple preferred. 1 
parking space available 
Laundry facilities on site 
Close to trans and shop-

ping. available January 1st 
(201)997-2341 between 

10am-7pm only 
29W03

NORTH ARLINGTON
 Studio apartment 

$1,100/mth Heat/HW 
supplied. Single or couple 
preferred. 1st floor in gar-
den apartment complex. 
Laundry on site. Parking 
available. Close to trans 

and shopping.
 No Pets/Smoking 

Callbetween 
10am-7pm only.
 (201)997-2341 

29W03

KEARNY Access to Kitch-
en. $600 + 1 months se-
curity. Utilities included. 
Female Preferred. Avail-
able Now. (551)580-6450 
29W03 

 N. ARLINGTON 6 rooms, 
1 bath, HW floors, 3 bed-
rooms. Close to NYC 
trans. $2,100/mth + 1 
mth security. Utilities Sep-
erate. No Pets/Smoking. 
Available Now (201)997-
5199 29W03

KEARNY
 5 BR’s. 1 Bath. DR. 
Spacious LR. Full 

Kitchen. Washer & Dryer. 
Basement can be used 
for storage. 3 Parking 

spaces. $2800 +
 1 months security. 

Small Pets. 
Available Now

 (201)726-2846  
30W03

Izza’s Cleaning 
I have excellent 

references and years 
of experience. For a 

free estimate contact 
me anytime at 

201-838-7698 
30W03

N.ARLINGTON 1st Floor. 
1 BR, EIK LR, Bathroom. 
$1300 +1 months secu-
rity. Heat/HW included. 
Call Carlos (201)988-7536  
30W03 Vi
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